MO PROC MG (4) CF'R) 118100

1 BAME NUMENT MODEICATION NO 2 EIRRCTIVE DAV 3 REQUISITTION  PUKCHASE BTQULST NO & PRONCY NO [ If wppluabler
One (1) 3/18/83 0lE-82-243
s wsuo e omE | |e Aomwasnumio oy (O other tham bk ) oo [ T
— —_ e —— ]

U. S. Nuclear Pegulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7 CONTRACTON ook | | FACIITY CODE | e e A e R

NAME AND ADDRESS =< AMENDMENT OF

[_ ,__' SOUCITATION NO e
o Boeing Computer Services Co. e {3 At
county. stat. 7980-90 Gallows Court MODIICATION OF NRC-05-82-243
o Vienna, VA 22180 [} commacr/onote wo .~ o il
2/117/82
DASED e (Ser bl 11)

% ThiS B K APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS o e

D The abe @ numbered solictation + amended o set forth n biock 12 The hour ond dote swecfied for receipt of Oflers D " evtended D w not extended

Oferon mu t achnowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour ond dote specified in the solictotion. or o1 omended. by one of the follow.ng methods

(o, By ugning ond returning.__copes of i omendment, (b) By ocknowledging recept of this amendment on sach copy of the offer submitted, or (¢} 8y seporote leter or telegram

which 1ncludas @ reference to the rolicitolion ond amendment aumbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 10 BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE FRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER I, by virtue of this omendment you desre 1o change on ofler olieady submmed such chonge may be made by telegrom
or later, provided such telegrom or lefer mokes referance 1o the solicitotion and this omendment, ond s receved prior to the opening hour ond do'e wpechied

10 ACCOUNTING AND APPROFKIATION DATA (If required) s R Sl F= N T (= T A s
30-19-06-01 B-1292 DEOBLIGATE: $10.00
11 THIS MOCK APPUES OMLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS N F— . - S LY -
(@) D Thra CRangn Oreer 10 S U O B e e e ———————————— v e — PEEs—
The Changes st foth in bioch 12 ore mode Yo the ctove numbered comtract/ order
b 1 The obove numbered controct /order s modifed to reflect the odminiatrotive changes (such as chonges i poying office. opproprotion dote, et ) st forh i block 12
3] D This Supplemental Agreement is entered o pursuant to authorty of e
" modifies the obove numbered controct oy set forth in block 12
I T i o DiimnikalbSsinicigsurlang e = Wit Wbt st allon FPRIES - R R AR N A R e L PECEpR———
12 DESCRIPFTION OF AMENDMENT  MODIFICATION
This modification is issued to deobligate the unliguidated balance of $10.00 remaining
in the contract.
A total amount of $9,983.00 has been paid under this contract. This amount includes
payment for the final billing period.
As a result of this modification, the total amount oblicated under this contract is
decreased from $9,993.00 to $9,983.00.
\
(N!","a:_tf:it". n ol _'r'-w‘- o:d «gwd-"ont of the document referenced b':{ti 8 o bofﬂc‘w? (hut\qtdi'o"vo-ﬂr wnichanged ond le force ¢~3 t'}R_'r
B :g":é:.“&:;“ggc'f:lg NOT REQUIRED "R cONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 1S REQUIRED 1O SIGN THIS BOCUMINT AND RETURN &, corus 10 1SSUNG OFFICE
14 NAME OF CONTRACTOR/ OFFEROR i T T wnm_syu O AMIRICA - EY o Hi
- - .
By MA x i \"‘OL > - —— --,-:’ -.‘l{;/‘.’. PES—— ] ‘;‘, ", S .
{Signat. S\ot penon outhorized to wgn) ‘(’ . (S.'; e of Givy J Ofcee
1S NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Trpe or promt) e pare sioneo 18 NAME OF CONIEACIING OHIER TTape oo frpt) 19 CAlL SIGNED |
Randa L. Kiel Timothy F. Hagan 3/.1/83
Specialist Contract Administrator 3-1-83 e
9042
8303280102 830318 ¢ ; % rs PR NPEPS
PDR CONTR

NRC-05-82-243 PDR



